

Misc Case No. 92/2021(CIS 92/2021)
(CNR No WBPU060008292021)
Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate , 2nd Court , Raghunathpur , Purulia
J.O. Code : WB-01346

Order Dated 01-02-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both sides take step.

No report is received from I/C Raghunapur PS regarding compliance of order dated 05-11-2024.

No explanation is received from the end of warrant officer for non-submission of the report.

I/C Raghunathpur PS is hereby strictly directed to submit the compliance report by the next date fixed.

Let a copy of this order and copy of earlier order dated 30-12-2024 along with order dated 05-11-2024 be at once communicated to I/C Raghunathpur PS for urgent and necessary action.

BC-II to do the needful.

To 12-03-2025 for Evidence and report.

Dictated and Corrected by me.

Dictated and Corrected by me.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia