

Mise Case No.92/21(CIS 92/21)

Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya

J.O Code: WB-01346

Order Dated 05.05.25

Today is fixed for further chief of PW 01

Both parties are present by hazira

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice

To 24.06.2025 for for further chief of PW 01

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court,Raghunathpur, Purulia