

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya,J.M,2nd court,Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Mise case no. 92/2021 (CIS 92/2021)

Order date : 06/11/2025

Today is fixed for evidence and report

Petitioner is present by hazira

Op take steps through ld lawyers.

Received report from I/C Raghunathpur P.S. peruse the same.Let the same be kept
with the record.

No Vakaltanama is filed on behalf of respondent Nos 02 to 04

Hence case is adj today

Fix 05/12/25 for evidence and filing Vakaltanama on behalf of respondent Nos 02
to 04

SD/-

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court,Raghunathpur, Purulia