

Misc Case No. 92/2021 (CIS No.92/2021)  
CNR No.: WBPU0600829-2021  
Present:- Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya  
Judicial Magistrate 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia  
J.O Code: WB01346

Order dated 05-06-2026

*The case record is taken up today on the strength of one put petition for filing requisites.*

*Let the same be kept with record.*

*BC-II to issue the same at once.*

*Todate (28-07-2026) for evidence and Report .*

**D/C By me**

**Sd/-**

*Judicial Magistrate*

*2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia*

**Sd/-**

*Judicial Magistrate*

*2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia*